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M.B.A. (Integrated) - 5 YearsBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

19/07/2022
21/07/2022
23/07/2022
26/07/2022
28/07/2022
30/07/2022

18/07/2022
20/07/2022
22/07/2022
25/07/2022
27/07/2022
29/07/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 

Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   

Day

Day

MI4105:Principles of Accounting
MI4101:Foundation of Management
MI4102:Indian Economy
MI4103:Business Mathematics
MI4104:English
MI4106:Basic Psychology

MI4201:Management Accounting
MI4202:Business Organisation
MI4205:Business Communication
MI4203:Business Statistics-I
MI4204:Fundamentals of Sociology
MI4206:Fundamentals of Computers

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


